POWER Of IAIN YPN





MIAMI YPN is a major platform for current and future leaders. YPN Presidents and board members serve at same level of leadership as other Presidents and board members at MIAMI REALTORS®.

- MIAMI YPN has been awarded Network of the Year by the National Association of REALTORS®.
- We have 5 YPN NAR Directors, 23 YPN State Directors and YPN's in major committees
- MIAMI YPN provides opportunities for our members at the local, state, national and international levels.
- MIAMI YPN has an important role in community influence. YPN members participate in community outreach projects throughout Miami-Dade, Broward and Palm Beach Counties.

MIAMI YPN is ...

- Leadership
- Speaking and Training
- Professional Development
- Events like REBarCamp, Legends & Millennials, District 4
- Networking at Panthers, Heat, Marlins, Bowling, Beach Clean Up
- State and National Leadership

Get Social with YPN

for Events, Opportunities & Programs



Find YPN MIAMI on Facebook Facebook.com/groups/MiamiYPN #MiamiYPN #GlobalYPN



Follow YPN on Instagram @MiamiYPN

YPN@Miamire.com for more info on how you can get involved.



